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Series 平面鉸鏈  Butt  HingeAS-25

SPECIFICATION: Unit:mm

產品編號
Item No.

材質
Material

表面處理
Finish

產品荷重
Load Capacity

(kg/2pcs)

重量
Weight

(g)

AS-2510A
SUS304 

SUS304 

SUS304 

SUS316

60

65

85

50

116

290

450

60

SUS316

SUS316

毛絲面 Brushed finish 

AS-2510B

砂面黑色 Black coated

AS-2510W

AS-2500A
AS-2500B
AS-2500W 亮面拋光 High gloss polished

毛絲面 Brushed finish 
砂面黑色 Black coated
亮面拋光 High gloss polished

亮面拋光 High gloss polished

AS-2520
AS-2522
AS-2530
AS-2532

FEATURES

AS-2500A AS-2500B AS-2500W

AS-2510A AS-2510B AS-2510W

AS-2520 / AS-2522

AS-2530 / AS-2532

特徵
脫蠟鑄造，具有細緻的美觀表面。

鉸鏈片之間具有極密間隙，當安裝於機械鈑金、門板後，密合
的間距，也可解決門板上下搖晃、無法正確對準門框的問題。

Dewaxing casting, meticulous appearance.
The middle gap between butt and butt is very close.
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AS-2530 / AS-2532


